
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

St Ambrose Uniform - Order form 2023 

Hagley Sports. Embassy House, Unit 12, Embassy Trading Estate, Lye. DY9 8RY 
enquiries@hagleysports.com             01384 424428        www.hagleysports.com 

 

Pupil Name:                             Parent/Guardian Name:            Contact Number:      

 

 Cost  Chest Size - write quantity under size in boxes below Total Quantity Sub-total 

White Polos –  
Nursery only 

£10.00 1-2 (22”) 3-4 (24”) 5-6 (27”) 7-8 (30”)   

    

Ties  £5.00 Traditional  Elastic fastening     

Burgundy 
Sweatshirt/Cardigan 
With badge 
embroidered 

£16.00 Sweatshirt/Cardigan – delete as appropriate   

1-2 
(22”) 

3-4 
(22-25”) 

5-6  
(25-28”) 

7-8 
(30”) 

9-10 
(32”) 

11-12 
(34”) 

XS 
(34-36”) 

Small 
(36-38”) 

Medium 
(38-40”) 

                             

Junior Book Bag  £8.00 Green  Blue Red Yellow   

      

Junior PE Bag £4.50 Green Blue Red Yellow   

      

Burgundy T-shirt 
With badge 
embroidered 

£8.00 Chest Size   

3-4  
(22-25”) 

5-6  
(25-28”) 

7-8 
(30”) 

9-10 
(32”) 

11-12 
(34”) 

XS 
(34-36”) 

Small 
(36-38”) 

Medium 
(38-40”) 

                            

Burgundy Hoodie 
With badge 
embroidered 

£18.00 Chest Size   

 5-6  
(25-28”) 

7-8 
(30”) 

9-10 
(32”) 

11-12 
(34”) 

XS 
(34-36”) 

Small 
(36-38”) 

Medium 
(38-40”) 

                            

Embroidery £2.50 per item Items:                                                            Text to be embroidered:   

Collection from 
Hagley Sports  

FREE  Hagley Sports will call you when your order is ready for collection. Please ensure contact number is 
added to the top of this form.  

  

Delivery  £6.00 Delivery Address:  
 
 

  

Total Cost:  

http://www.hagleysports.com/


 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

  

 


